Perdiem Accounts

Barbour County
Berkeley County
Boone County
Braxton County
Brooke County
Burnsville

Cabell County
Calhoun County
Camden on Gauley
Charleston

Clay County
Clendenin
Doddridge County
Dunbar

Elkins

Fayette County
Fort Gay

Gilmer County
Grant County
Greenbrier County

Hampshire County

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Inmate Days

10,694
74,781
12,409
11,589
6,818
3
69,789

4,821

1,039

7,666

4,325
94
327

26,723

6,021
8,361
9,097

14,562

FY 2017 Regional Jail Correction Paid in October 2017

% of Total Days

1.0129%

7.0831%

1.1754%

1.0977%

0.6458%

0.0003%

6.6103%

0.4566%

0.0007%

0.0984%

0.7261%

0.0007%

0.4097%

0.0089%

0.0310%

2.5312%

0.0004%

0.5703%

0.7919%

0.8617%

1.3793%

July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
6,116.94
42,774.51
7,097.91
6,628.87
3,899.88
1.72
39,919.11
2,757.60
4.00
594.30
4,384.93
4.00
2,473.89
53.80
187.04
15,285.48
2.29
3,443.99
4,782.47
5,203.46

8,329.42



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Perdiem Accounts Inmate Days % of Total Days Amount
Hancock County 10,559 1.0001% 6,039.72
Hardy County 11,272 1.0677% 6,447.55
Harrison County 39,163 3.7095% 22,401.12
Huntington 341 0.0323% 195.05
Jackson County 16,290 1.5430% 9,317.83
Jefferson County 31,287 2.9635% 17,896.07
Kanawha County 110,596 10.4755% 63,260.59
Kenova 52 0.0049% 29.74
Lewis County 18,999 1.7996% 10,867.37
Lincoln County 12,975 1.2290% 7,421.66
Logan County 14,932 1.4143% 8,541.06
Marion County 32,884 3.1147% 18,809.55
Marshall County 12,869 1.2189% 7,361.03
Martinsburg 1,469 0.1391% 840.26
Mason County 12,169 1.1526% 6,960.63
McDowell County 17,223 1.6313% 9,851.51
Mercer County 36,753 3.4812% 21,022.61
Mineral County 12,623 1.1956% 7,220.32
Mingo County 12,620 1.1953% 7,218.60
Monongalia County 40,883 3.8724% 23,384.96
Monroe County 2,222 0.2105% 1,270.98

FY 2017 Regional Jail Correction Paid in October 2017 July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017



Perdiem Accounts

Montgomery
Morgan County
Moundsville
Nicholas County
Nitro

Oak Hill

Ohio County
Pendleton County
Pleasants County
Pocahontas County
Preston County
Putnam County
Raleigh County
Randolph County
Ripley

Ritchie County
Roane County
South Charleston
Saint Albans
Summers County

Taylor County

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Inmate Days

12

11,714

16,288
130
206

14,370

2,403
3,666
5,701
9,686

31,551

46,013

35,598

18
6,055
9,800

583
125
4,940

8,819

FY 2017 Regional Jail Correction Paid in October 2017

% of Total Days

0.0011%

1.1095%

0.0008%

1.5428%

0.0123%

0.0195%

1.3611%

0.2276%

0.3472%

0.5400%

0.9174%

2.9885%

4.3583%

3.3718%

0.0017%

0.5735%

0.9282%

0.0552%

0.0118%

0.4679%

0.8353%

July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
6.86
6,700.37
4.58
9,316.69
74.36
117.83
8,219.60
1,374.51
2,096.94
3,260.96
5,540.36
18,047.08
26,319.30
20,361.95
10.30
3,463.44
5,605.57
333.47
71.50
2,825.67

5,044.44



Perdiem Accounts

Tucker County
Tyler County
Upshur County
Wayne

Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton

Wetzel County
Wheeling

Wirt County
Wood County
Wyoming County
SUMMARY OF TOTAL

INMATE DAYS BILLED

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Inmate Days

2,907
3,626
17,114
23
16,898
7,248
317
8,254
29
1,713
52,008

20,619

1,055,760

FY 2017 Regional Jail Correction Paid in October 2017

% of Total Days

0.2753%

0.3434%

1.6210%

0.0022%

1.6006%

0.6865%

0.0300%

0.7818%

0.0027%

0.1623%

4.9261%

1.9530%

1.00

July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Amount
1,662.80
2,074.06
9,789.16
13.16
9,665.61
4,145.83
181.32
4,721.26
16.59
979.83
29,748.42

11,794.01

603,891.65



